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SPORT Entry Deadline Play Begins Capt. Meeting Points
Winter Basketball Season Wed, Jan 3 Mon, Jan 8 Fri, Jan 5 | 11:30am 

Bring Roster 120

Spring Softball Season Mon, Jan 8 Tue, Jan 16 Thu, Jan 11  | 11:30am 
Bring Roster 120

Spring Soccer Season Mon, Jan 29 Tue, Feb 13 Thu, Feb 8 | 11:30am 
Bring Roster 120

Kam Jam Tournament Mon, Mar 4 Wed, Mar 6 N/A 60
Dodgeball Tournament Mon, Apr 15 Thu, Apr 18 N/A 60
3 on 3 Sand Volleyball 

Tournament Mon, May 6 Wed, May 8 N/A 60

Volleyball Indoor Season Mon, May 13 Tue, May 21 Thu, May 16 | 11:30am 
Bring Roster 120

Grappling Wars Mon, May 20 Mon, Jun 3 Thu, May 23 | 11:30am 
Bring Roster 120 

Corn Hole Tournament Mon, Jun 24 Wed, Jun 26 N/A 60
Bench Press Tournament      

( Male / Female ) Mon, Jul 15 Thu, Jul 18 N/A 60

Swim Meet Mon, Jul 15 Thu, Jul 25 Thu, Jul 18 | 11:30am 
Bring Roster 60

Bowling Season Mon, Jul 29 Wed, Aug 7 Thu, Aug 1 | 11:30am 
Bring Roster 120

Flag Football Season Mon, Aug 5 Mon, Aug 12 Thu, Aug 8 | 11:30am 
Bring Roster 120

Fall Softball Season Mon, Aug 19 Tue, Aug 27 Thu, Aug 22 | 11:30am 
Bring Roster 120

Arena Soccer Season Mon, Aug 26 Tue, Sep 3 Thu, Aug 29 | 11:30am 
Bring Roster 120

Corn Hole Tournament Mon, Sep 23 Thu, Sep 26 N/A 60
3 on 3 Basketball  

Tournament Mon, Oct 21 Wed, Oct 23 N/A 60

Kam Jam Tournament Mon, Nov 18 Wed, Nov 20 N/A 60


